
F80WF80WF80WPE1468FR

800x600mmVESA Max:

55-100 Pulg
200x200,300x200,400x200,
300x300,400x300,600x200,
350x350,400x400,600x400,
800x400,800x600mm

PE1468FRSKU

VESA Compatible:

Compatible TV:

120 kgCarga:
200x200mmVESA Min:

86x46x1,5x890mm
80x40x1,5x870mmTamaño de columna:

925~1600mmRango de altura:  
NegroColor: 
SiGestión de cables:
SiIndicador de dirección:: 

Motor de elevación Altura regulable

55"-100" 120 KG


